
Source data for Figure 4A

Fyn-/-Pre-adsorption control

pMORY336

Total input: 

MOR

Gβ

Naloxone-precipitated withdrawal WT mice

pMORY336

kDa

Total input: 

MOR

kDa

kDa

kDa

pSrcY416

Gβ

Peptide + _

pMORY336

pSrcY416

Gβ

Naloxone

LC Hippocampus

Pellet

+_
MP

+_
MP

kDa

kDa

kDa
kDa

102

76

52

76

102

52

38

31


